Say hello to innovation! The new Ex-Valves 2.0 series brings solid enclosure coils,
transforming safety measures in explosive environments.
With compact design, flexible cable connections and impressive hydraulic power, these
valves are a game-changer across industries. Let us explore the future of safety tech!
NEW PRODUCT LINE
OF EX-VALVES
WITH A 2.0 COIL
TECHNICAL ARTICLE

TECHNICAL ARTICLE
Dec. 2023     Page 4/5
Symbol Type Code
Data Sheet
Size Flow/Pressure
GPM (l/min) / PSI (bar)
Key Shot
4/2 and 4/3, Directional Control Valve, Solenoid Operated RPE2X3-06*S6
RPE2X3-06
HA 5310
D03 (Size 06) 16 (60) / 5100 (350)
Spool Position Monitoring
RPE2X3-06*S6
HA 5311
D03 (Size 06) 16 (60) / 5100 (350)
with Auxiliary Lever Override
RPER2X3-06
HA 5312
D03 (Size 06) 16 (60) / 5100 (350)
4/2 and 4/3 Directional Control Valve, Pilot Operated RNE2XH5-16
RNE2XH1-10
HA 5316
D05 (Size 10) 40 (150) / up to 6100 (420)
RNE2XH5-16
HA 5318
D07 (Size 16) 80 (300) / up to 6100 (420)
RNE2XH4-25
HA 5317
D08 (Size 25) 160 (600) / up to 6100 (420)
2/2, 3/2, 4/2 SIC Directional Control Valve, Spool Type SD2E2X-B2
SD2E2X-B2
HA 5321
SAE10/2 (7/8-14 UNF) 12 (45) / 5100 (350)
SD2E2X-B3
HA 5322
SAE10/3 (7/8-14 UNF) 16 (60) / 5100 (350)
SD2E2X-B4
HA 5323
SAE10/4 (7/8-14 UNF) 13 (50) / 5100 (350)
2/2 SIC Directional Control Valve, Poppet Type, Pilot Operated SD3E2X-C2
SD3E2X-B2
HA 5325
SAE10/2 (7/8-14 UNF) 20 (75) / 6100 (420)
SD3E2X-C2*2O2(2L2)
HA 5326
SAE12/2 (1-1/16-12 UN) 40 (150) / 5100 (350)
SD3E2X-C2*S5(S6)
HA 5327
SAE12/2 (1-1/16-12 UN) 40 (150) / 5100 (350)
2/2, 3/2 SIC Directional Control Valve, Poppet Type, Direct Acting SD1E2X-A3
SD1E2X-A2
HA 5319
SAE8/2 (3/4-16 UNF) 8 (30) / 5100 (350)
SD1E2X-A3
HA 5320
SAE8/3 (3/4-16 UNF) 11 (40) / 5100 (350)
4/3 SIC Proportional Directional Control Valve PRM2X2-06
SD2P2X-B4
HA 5186
SAE10/4 (7/8-14 UNF) 7 (25) / 3630 (250)
Proportional Directional Control Valve
PRM2X2-06
HA 5183
D03 (Size 06) 7.4 (28) / 5100 (350)
Proportional Directional Control Valve, Pilot Operated
PRM2X8-06
HA 5185
D03 (Size 06) 37 (140) / 5100 (350)
SIC Proportional Pressure Control Valve, Reducing - Relieving, Direct-Acting
PVRM2X3-103
HA 5184
M24x1.5 11 (40) / 1300 ( 90)
T he newly launched protection with a ¨flameproof